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D23.1

  LAMPHOLDERS

   Traditional Swivel Lampholders
  75-150 Watt Par 38 Lamps / CFL Compatible

Catalog #: LTS100S

Color:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

NEC

US PATENTS

For general outdoor lighting in wet, damp or dry locations
May be used with BELL® cluster covers and boxes

Rugged die cast construction
State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance
LTS includes porcelain sockets and external weatherproof gaskets
LHS uses halogen bulb which compared to incandescent bulbs, lasts up to 3 times longer and produce almost 50% more light for the same amount of energy
N/A
Patented no-tool easy-mount feature
Patented Swivel joint for easy directional lighting

File E310337

2014 Compliant

7,695,170

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Gray

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.370

PACKAGING
Shrink
10
Yes
37.00
11.13
5.38
7.13
3.70
1600.00
092326111409
30092326111400
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