#### CO BELL R HUBBELL Δ

Traditional Swivel Lampholders 75-150 Watt Par 38 Lamps / CFL Compatible

D23.1





Catalog #: LTS100S

### APPLICATIONS

For general outdoor lighting in wet, damp or dry locations May be used with BELL® cluster covers and boxes

## PRODUCT FEATURES

Rugged die cast construction

State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance LTS includes porcelain sockets and external weatherproof gaskets LHS uses halogen bulb which compared to incandescent bulbs, lasts up to 3 times longer and produce almost 50% more light for the same amount of energy

N/A Patented no-tool easy-mount feature

Patented Swivel joint for easy directional lighting

# UL LISTED

File E310337

### NEC

2014 Compliant

### US PATENTS

7,695,170	
GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color:	Gray
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.370
PACKAGING Package Type: Std. Pkg. Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ch Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	Shrink 10 Yes 37.00 11.13 5.38 7.13 3.70 1600.00 092326111409 30092326111409

#### CO BELL R HUBBELL Δ

Traditional Swivel Lampholders 75-150 Watt Par 38 Lamps / CFL Compatible

D23.1





Catalog #: LTS100S

### APPLICATIONS

For general outdoor lighting in wet, damp or dry locations May be used with BELL® cluster covers and boxes

## PRODUCT FEATURES

Rugged die cast construction

State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance LTS includes porcelain sockets and external weatherproof gaskets LHS uses halogen bulb which compared to incandescent bulbs, lasts up to 3 times longer and produce almost 50% more light for the same amount of energy

N/A Patented no-tool easy-mount feature

Patented Swivel joint for easy directional lighting

# UL LISTED

File E310337

### NEC

2014 Compliant

### US PATENTS

7,695,170	
GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color:	Gray
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.370
PACKAGING Package Type: Std. Pkg. Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ch Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	Shrink 10 Yes 37.00 11.13 5.38 7.13 3.70 1600.00 092326111409 30092326111409